Classifica Generale

Pos.

175

Brutal Superheroes Run - Competitiva 6,3 Km 11/6/2022
Nominativo Societa Ao Categoria
1 NUNNARI SILVIA TEAM CASA DELLA SALUTE 42195 1989 1 Femm. 6,3 C
2 BASSANI GEREMI 1987 1 Masc.6,3C
3 PIZZETTI MIRKO GSAVIS TREVIGLIO GIGI BRUSAFERRI 1970 2 Masc. 6,3 C
4 TARA MATILDE A.S.D.BRUTAL PROJECT 2007 2 Femm.6,3C
5 MARTINEZ DOMENICO URBAN RUNNERS 1963 3 Masc.6,3C
6 SINDACO 1990 4 Masc.6,3C
7 IANNELLO GIORGIA RUNCARD 1993 3 Femm.6,3C
8 PISONI GIUSEPPE GSAVIS TREVIGLIO GIGI BRUSAFERRI 1953 5 Masc. 6,3 C
9 ZIOLEK MALGORZATA RUNCARD 1972 4 Femm.6,3C
10 MITTINO PATRIZIA ASD ATLETICA TRECATE 1979 5 Femm.6,3C
11 MERISIO SIMONA CRISTINA  GsAvis TREVIGLIO GIGI BRUSAFERRI 1972 6 Femm. 6,3 C

1dil

Autore: Braggio

FEDERAZIONE ITALIANA
Cronometristi

Savona“A. Giordanengo”

Sesso
Pett.

1F 412
1M 900
2M 410
2F 408
3M 403
4M 901
3F 406
5M 411
4F 407
5F 402
6F 409

Km

Tempo

00:26:17
00:27:36
00:28:45
00:31:10
00:31:57
00:35:01
00:36:10
00:36:47
00:37:49
00:39:50
00:40:34

6,30

min/km

00:04:10
00:04:23
00:04:34
00:04:57
00:05:04
00:05:33
00:05:44
00:05:50
00:06:00
00:06:19
00:06:26




